Inside the typeface
Brrrrr is an
alternate set of
numbers and letters
on Christmas tree
balls. The numbers
are on unicode
characters 2460-2468
and 24EA (circled
digits) and the
letters are on
24B6-24CF (circled
Latin capital
letters). The easiest
way to get them into
text is to use the
character map
(Windows) or special
characters viewer
(Macintosh).

Unicode:

2460
24601
2462
24063
2464
2465
2460
2467
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2463
24EA
24B6
24B7
24B38
24B9
24BA
24BB
24BC
24BD
24BE
24BF
24C0
24C1
24C2
24C3
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24C4
24C5
24C06
24C7
24C3
24C9
24CA
24CB
24CC
24CD
24CE

D4CF
FBFF
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